
LOT 22 MAY-FAIR S/D.
764-1019, 802-2119, WD 1017-
1280, WD 1162-1540,QC 1253-110

DOOLEY GREGG AS TRUSTEE OF THE
DOOLEY FAMILY TRUST, 723 SHARON DR
LADY LAKE, FL 32159

11-4S-16-02911-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

167,024
5,166
35,000

207,190
0

207,190
0

207,190
207,190

0

209,647

1364/2042 5/04/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION P DOOLEY

GREGG DOOLEY AS TRU

1337/2750 5/30/2017 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION P DOOLEY  (LIF

GREGG DOOLEY, RANDA
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31434 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/11/2013

6626 SFR 38,000 12/02/1992

HX Base Yr

118 SW COURTESY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,890 116.0320 129.96 245,624 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1586

BAS 1,586 100 1,586 140,160

FGR 420 55 231 20,414

FOP 40 30 12 1,061

FSP 153 40 61 5,391

2,199 1,890 167,024

BAS= W22 FSP= W17 S9 E17 N9$ S9W30 S27 E13 FOP= S3 E8 N5 W8
S2$ N2 E8 S2 E10 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N36$.
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2

FGR20

21

20
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,172.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,641

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 700

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 250.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,625

5,166

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


